Curriculum Vitae September 2024

JUN DUANMU, Ph.D., CFA
Assistant Professor of Finance

Department of
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TEACHING

Seattle University
MBA Courses



Jun Duanmu, Ph.D., CFA

College of Business, Louisiana Tech University
Chase Bank Endowed Professorship,

College of Business, Louisiana Tech University
Thomas O’Kelly Mitchiner Endowed Professorship,
College of Business, Louisiana Tech University
Doctoral Academy Fellowship,

Walton College of Business, University of Arkansas
Reseach Assistantship,

Walton College of Business, University of Arkansas
CFA Institute Society Scholarship

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATIONS
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2017-2020
2016-2017
2011-2015
2011-2015

2015



